
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
7301 Telegraph RD
unit A

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 15 X 11 X 9 IN

REF: HL-241120-0018001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montebello CA 90640

SHIP DATE: 20NOV24
ACTWGT: 31.64 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Kurt Rawding
Kurt Rawding

331 Remington Rd

(570) 421-8709
East Stroudsburg PA 18301 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

8/
39

D3
/C

6C
4

7700 8970 8180

     18301

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7700 8970 8180


